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See reverse for timetable and prices. Ask our team if unsure which class is right for you. 
We also offer 1:1 sessions – for prices and booking availability, please call or email us.

S T R E N GT H  &  TO N E
Led by fitness instructors, these light  
weight classes will challenge you to work 
your muscles and move at a level tailored 
to your ability. Suitable for all skill levels,  
as our instructors can increase the weight  
for more challenge or modify exercises  
to make them easier.

Matwork Pilates blends strength,  
movement control, core stability, flexibility 
and breathing. Our instructors provide  
a safe environment and cater to all  
levels. We offer beginner, intermediate,  
advanced and 1:1 sessions.

P I L AT E S

YO GA
Yoga is a low-impact practice which 
invites mind to body awareness through 
the use of mindful movement, postures, 
stretching and breathwork. Our classes 
range from gentle to more challenging, 
with modifications to suit all levels.  
1:1 sessions are also available.

R U N  S T R O N G
A physio-led, small group session, aimed 
at runners who want to; build strength, 
prevent injury and improve their overall 
running performance. Injured runners are 
welcome but will need a physiotherapy 
assessment prior to starting the class.

We offer a range of Yoga, Pilates and strength classes to 
suit all levels and abilities. Our group class sizes are small 
and friendly, all led in our beautiful studio by our team of 
qualified teachers and physiotherapists. All equipment is 
provided – so you can simply turn up and enjoy your class!

YO GA  |  P I L AT ES  |  ST R EN GT H
CL AS S ES

P H YS I OT H E R A P Y   |  R E H A B  |  M AS SAG E  |  C L AS S E S  |  W O R KS H O P S

Open  
to all



T I M E TA B L E

PAYG £12
4-Class Block   £44  
10-Class Block £98

Blocks have 12-months 
expiry. All information 
correct at time of going 
to print, see website  
for class updates. 
Booking required. 

Book classes in 
advance to secure 
the days/times you 
want on a regular 
basis. Automatic 
payment on the 1st  
of each month.  
No contract  
(cancel at any time). 

C L AS S 
M E M B E R S H I P
10 classes  
per month    
£95 per month 

B O O K  O N L I N E

mokophysiotherapy.co.uk
Unit 3-4 Mickleover Retail Corner | Uttoxeter Road | Mickleover | Derby | DE3 0GQ

  01332 501098

 info@mokophysiotherapy.co.uk

   

W EEK LY
CL AS S ES

••    Strength & Sculpt Yoga
••    Vinyasa Flow Yoga
••      Intermediate Pilates
••      Advanced Pilates
••   Intermediate Pilates

9.30am
10.45am
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Laura Lee
Laura Lee
Laura B
Laura B
Laura B

60 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

••   Intermediate Pilates
••   Strength & Tone
••    Beginner Pilates

10.00am
6.00pm
7.00pm

Will  
Liz
Naomi

45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

••    Feel Good Flow Yoga
••   Vinyasa Flow Yoga
••    Yoga Stretch
••    Run Strong

9.15am
5.45pm
7.00pm
7.15pm

Becky
Neil
Neil
Ryan

45 mins 
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

••   Beginner Pilates
••   Energy Flow Yoga
••    Cosy Flow Yoga

9.30am
6.00pm
7.15pm

Dani
Jules
Jules

45 mins
60 mins
60 mins

••   Gym Strong 
••   Therapeutic Yoga
••   Strength & Tone
••   Strength & Tone
••    Intermediate Pilates

7.00am
8.00am
9.30am
6.00pm
7.15pm

Liz
Becky
Liz
Will
Laura B

45 mins
60 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

••   Vinyasa Flow Yoga
••   Yoga Stretch

9.15am
10.45am

Laura Lee
Laura Lee

60 mins
60 mins
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 ••    Yoga    ••    Pilates    ••    Strength

P R I C E S

SA
T

To book classes, buy blocks 
or arrange a membership, 
scan the QR code or  
visit our website


