CLASSES

YOGA | PILATES | STRENGTH



We offer a range of Yoga, Pilates and strength classes to suit all levels and abilities. Our group class sizes are small and friendly, all led in our beautiful studio by our team of qualified teachers and physiotherapists. All equipment is provided – so you can simply turn up and enjoy your class!

YOGA

Yoga is a low-impact practice which invites mind to body awareness through the use of mindful movement, postures, stretching and breathwork. Our classes range from gentle to more challenging, with modifications to suit all levels.

1:1 sessions are also available.

PILATES

Matwork Pilates blends strength, movement control, core stability, flexibility and breathing. Our instructors provide a safe environment and cater to all levels. We offer beginner, intermediate, advanced and 1:1 sessions.

STRENGTH & TONE

Led by fitness instructors, these light weight classes will challenge you to work your muscles and move at a level tailored to your ability. Suitable for all skill levels, as our instructors can increase the weight for more challenge or modify exercises to make them easier.

RUN STRONG

A physio-led, small group session, aimed at runners who want to; build strength, prevent injury and improve their overall running performance. Injured runners are welcome but will need a physiotherapy assessment prior to starting the class.

See reverse for timetable and prices. Ask our team if unsure which class is right for you. We also offer 1:1 sessions – for prices and booking availability, please call or email us.

WEEKLY CLASSES

TIMETABLE

•	Yoga	Pilates	•	Strength

MON	•	Strength & Sculpt Yoga	9.30am		
	•	Vinyasa Flow Yoga	10.45am		
		Intermediate Pilates	5.00pm		
		Advanced Pilates	6.00pm		
		Intermediate Pilates	7.00pm		
TUE	0	Intermediate Pilates	10.00am	Will	45 mins
	•	Strength & Tone	6.00pm		
		Beginner Pilates	7.00pm		
WED	0	Feel Good Flow Yoga	9.15am		
	•	Vinyasa Flow Yoga	5.45pm		
	•	Yoga Stretch	7.00pm		
	•	Run Strong	7.15pm	Ryan	60 mins
THU		Beginner Pilates	9.30am		
	•	Energy Flow Yoga	6.00pm		
	•	Cosy Flow Yoga	7.15pm		
FRI	•	Gym Strong	7.00am		
	•	Therapeutic Yoga	8.00am		
	•	Strength & Tone	9.30am		
	•	Strength & Tone	6.00pm		
		Intermediate Pilates	7.15pm		
SAT	•	Vinyasa Flow Yoga	9.15am	Laura Lee	60 mins
	•	Yoga Stretch	10.45am		

To book classes, buy blocks or arrange a membership, scan the QR code or visit our website



PRICES

PAYG £12 4-Class Block £44 10-Class Block £98

CLASS MEMBERSHIP

10 classes per month £95 per month

Book classes in advance to secure the days/times you want on a regular basis. Automatic payment on the 1st of each month. No contract (cancel at any time).

Blocks have 12-months expiry. All information correct at time of going to print, see website for class updates. Booking required.













